Possession
type and

date

Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest
Money

Deposit (EMD)
Reserve

Price
Sr.
No

Lan No:
NSKHL16000259/
NSKHL16000314

Selling Bank:
L&T Financial

Services

Arcil-
Retail-
Loan

Portfolio
58-B-Trust

16-03-2026
at 03:15

pm

Rs. 74,39,422.22/- (Rupees
Seventy-Four Lakhs Thirty-nine

Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-
two And Paise Twenty-Two Only),
as on 27-06-2017 + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses

Land area:
2153 sq ft

and Built up
area : 2246

sq ft
(freehold)

Borrower: Niranjan
Pandurang Patil

Co- Borrowers: Aparna
Niranjan Patil

&
K K P Agro Services

Rs. 6,50,000/-
(Rupees Six
Lakhs Fifty

Thousand Only)

Rs. 65,00,000/-
(Rupees Sixty

Five Lakhs
Only)

Physical on
05-03-2024

06-03-2026
11:00 am to
05:00 pm

1

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s

Date of
Inspection

LAN No. &
Selling Bank

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: Property owned by NIRANJAN PANDURANG PATIL, Twin Bungalow No.04, “Renuka Plaza”, Plot and construction thereon bearing